2024.6
For detection: Non Seal Type Switches
AH1 ( FJ ) Switches
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ AECTB15E   202406Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2024
FEATURES
 ●  Compact size, light weight and high precision

Available
Available
ORDERING INFORMATION ( PART NO. )
PRODUCT TYPES TABLE
ー 1 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ AECTB15E   202406Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2024
For detection: Non Seal Type Switches　AH1 ( FJ ) Switches
 ■ Self-standing P/C board terminal
Actuators Operating Force
( OF ) Max. AgNi alloy contact type AgNi alloy ＋Au-clad contact type
Pin plunger
0.74 N AH1480 AH148061
1.47 N AH1460 AH146061
Hinge lever
0.25 N AH1482 AH148261
0.49 N AH1462 AH146261
Simulated roller lever
0.26 N AH1484 AH148461
0.54 N AH1464 AH146461
Note)  Color of plunger
AgNi alloy contact type: white
AgNi alloy ＋Au-clad contact type: dark red
TYPES